10Cattani Australia Catalogue & Price List 2023 |
Acoustic cabinet
Compressor parallel
connection kit
Service kit
RELATED PRODUCTS
7 YEAR
WARRANTY
OIL
FREE
FOR HUMID
CLIMATES
HEPA H14
DRYER FILTER
Details That Matter
• 7-year full parts and labour warranty
• Certified food grade resin coated tank
• Added antimicrobial protection with Biocote®
silver-ion lining in tank
• Included installation kit to save installer time on site
• Sound reduction option available (see AC100Q)
• Unrivalled technical service back-up
DENTAL COMPRESSORS
AC100 Single Cylinder Oil-free Dental Compressor | 1 chair
The most compact of our high-performance dental compressor range, the AC100 is designed
to serve 1 chair. Cattani compressors are oil-free and rigorously tested to consistently deliver
clean, dry, and hygienic air.
 AC100 AC100E
 Single Cylinder  Single Cylinder
 Oil-free Oil-free
 Dental Compressor  Dental Compressor
  with Pre-filter
Item Code 013125 013125E
Price Ex GST  $7,135.00  $7,680.00
Price Inc GST  $7,848.50  $8,448.00
SPECIFICATIONS
Power 0.55kW 3.8A  0.55kW 3.8A
 1PH 230V 1PH 230V
Sound Output dB(A) 70 70
Max Air Flow at 5 Bar Nl/min 67.5 67.5
Tank Size litres 30 30
DIMENSIONS
Height mm 720 720
Width mm 620 620
Depth mm 460 460
Weight kg 47 47
CONTENTS
12Cattani Australia Catalogue & Price List 2023 |
Acoustic cabinet
Compressor parallel
connection kit
Service kit
RELATED PRODUCTS
7 YEAR
WARRANTY
OIL
FREE
FOR HUMID
CLIMATES
HEPA H14
DRYER FILTER
Details That Matter
• 7-year full parts and labour warranty
• Certified food grade resin coated tank
• Added antimicrobial protection with Biocote®
silver-ion lining in tank
• Included installation kit to save installer time on site
• Sound reduction option available (see AC200Q)
• Unrivalled technical service back-up
DENTAL COMPRESSORS
AC200 2 Cylinder Oil-free Dental Compressor | 2-3 chairs
One of the most popular models of our dental compressor range, the AC200 is designed to
serve 2 to 3 chairs. Cattani compressors are oil-free and rigorously tested to deliver precision
in hygienic air.
 AC200 AC200E
 2 Cylinder Oil-free  2 Cylinder Oil-free
 Dental Compressor  Dental Compressor
  with Pre-filter
Item Code 013208 013208E
Price Ex GST  $8,165.00 $8,710.00
Price Inc GST  $8,981.50  $9,581.00
SPECIFICATIONS
Power 1.25kW 7.1A  1.25kW 7.1A
 1PH 230V 1PH 230V
Sound Output dB(A) 71 71
Max Air Flow at 5 Bar Nl/min 160 160
Tank Size litres 30 30
DIMENSIONS
Height mm 720 720
Width mm 620 620
Depth mm 460 460
Weight kg 54 54
CONTENTS
14Cattani Australia Catalogue & Price List 2023 |
Acoustic cabinet
Compressor parallel
connection kit
Service kit
RELATED PRODUCTS
7 YEAR
WARRANTY
OIL
FREE
FOR HUMID
CLIMATES
HEPA H14
DRYER FILTER
Details That Matter
• 7-year full parts and labour warranty
• Certified food grade resin coated tank
• Added antimicrobial protection with Biocote®
silver-ion lining in tank
• Included installation kit to save installer time on site
• Sound reduction option available (see AC300Q)
• Unrivalled technical service back-up
DENTAL COMPRESSORS
 AC300 AC300E
 3 Cylinder Oil-free 3 Cylinder Oil-free
 Dental Compressor Dental Compressor
  with Pre-filter
Item Code 013308 013308E
Price Ex GST  $9,970.00  $10,515.00
Price Inc GST  $10,967.00  $11,566.50
SPECIFICATIONS
Power 1.5kW 9.2A  1.5kW 9.2A
 1PH 230V 1PH 230V
Sound Output dB(A) 73.6 73.6
Max Air Flow at 5 Bar Nl/min 238 238
Tank Size litres 45 45
DIMENSIONS
Height mm 750 750
Width mm 620 620
Depth mm 520 520
Weight kg 65 65
AC300 3 Cylinder Oil-free Dental Compressor | 3-4 chairs
One of our most popular models of the dental compressor range, the AC300 is designed to
serve 3 to 4 chairs. Cattani compressors deliver high performance dry air and are completely
oil-free.
CONTENTS
16Cattani Australia Catalogue & Price List 2023 |
Service kit
RELATED PRODUCTS
7 YEAR
WARRANTY
OIL
FREE
FOR HUMID
CLIMATES
HEPA H14
DRYER FILTER
Details That Matter
• 7-year full parts and labour warranty
• Certified food grade resin coated tank
• Added antimicrobial protection with Biocote®
silver-ion lining in tank
• Included installation kit to save installer time on site
• Sound reduction option available (see AC400Q)
• Single-phase option available (See AC400-1P)
• Unrivalled technical service back-up
DENTAL COMPRESSORS
AC400 Tandem 2 Cylinder Oil-free Dental Compressor | 5-6 chairs
With a 100-litre tank, the AC400 is designed to serve 5 to 6 chairs, the ideal setup for a
growing practice. This model is designed to deliver dry, oil-free, and hygienic air operating
on three-phase power (single-phase also available).
 AC400 AC400E
 Tandem 2 Cylinder  Tandem 2 Cylinder
 Oil-free Oil-free
 Dental Compressor  Dental Compressor
  with Pre-filter
Item Code 013432 013432E
Price Ex GST  $15,105.00  $16,195.00
Price Inc GST  $16,615.50  $17,814.50
SPECIFICATIONS
Power 3.0kW 7.2A  3.0kW 7.2A
 3PH 400V 3PH 400V
Sound Output dB(A) 73 73
Max Air Flow at 5 Bar Nl/min 320 320
Tank Size litres 100 100
DIMENSIONS
Height mm 745 745
Width mm 1200 1200
Depth mm 550 550
Weight kg 112 112
Ventilation fan kits
Three-phase
compressor parallel
connection kit
CONTENTS
17Cattani Australia Catalogue & Price List 2023 |
Compressor parallel
connection kit
RELATED PRODUCTS
7 YEAR
WARRANTY
OIL
FREE
FOR HUMID
CLIMATES
Service kit
HEPA H14
DRYER FILTER
DENTAL COMPRESSORS
Details That Matter
• 7-year full parts and labour warranty
• Certified food grade resin coated tank
• Added antimicrobial protection with Biocote®
silver-ion lining in tank
• Included installation kit to save installer time on site
• Sound reduction option available (see AC400Q-1P)
• Three-phase option available (See AC400)
AC400-1P Tandem 2 Cylinder Oil-free Dental Compressor | 5-6 chairs
With a 100-litre tank, the AC400-1P is designed to serve 5 to 6 chairs, the ideal setup for a
growing practice. This model is designed to deliver dry, oil-free, and hygienic air operating on
single-phase power (three-phase also available).
 AC400-1P AC400-1PE
 Tandem 2 Cylinder  Tandem 2 Cylinder
 Oil-free Oil-free
 Dental Compressor  Dental Compressor
  with Pre-filter
Item Code 013422 013422E
Price Ex GST $15,105.00 $16,195.00
Price Inc GST $16,615.50 $17,814.50
SPECIFICATIONS
Power 2.4kW 15.4A  2.4kW 15.4A
 1PH 230V 1PH 230V
Sound Output dB(A) 73 73
Max Air Flow at 5 Bar Nl/min 320 320
Tank Size litres 100 100
DIMENSIONS
Height mm 745 745
Width mm 1200 1200
Depth mm 550 550
Weight kg 112 112
Ventilation fan kits
CONTENTS
20Cattani Australia Catalogue & Price List 2023 |
Service kit
RELATED PRODUCTS
7 YEAR
WARRANTY
OIL
FREE
FOR HUMID
CLIMATES
HEPA H14
DRYER FILTER
Details That Matter
• 7-year full parts and labour warranty
• 150-litre tank capacity
• Certified food grade resin coated tank
• Added antimicrobial protection with Biocote®
silver-ion lining in tank
• Included installation kit to save installer time on site
• Noise reduction option available (see AC600Q)
• Unrivalled technical service back-up
DENTAL COMPRESSORS
AC600 Tandem 3 Cylinder Oil-free Dental Compressor | 7-8 chairs
Designed to deliver dry, oil-free, and hygienic air at large facilities, the AC600 serves 7 to 8
chairs. With a 150-litre tank, this oil-free compressor has been rigorously tested to deliver
world-class precision in dental air technology.
 AC600 AC600E
 Tandem 3 Cylinder  Tandem 3 Cylinder
 Oil-free Oil-free
 Dental Compressor  Dental Compressor
  with Pre-filter
Item Code 013532 013532E
Price Ex GST  $18,355.00  $19,445.00
Price Inc GST  $20,190.50  $21,389.50
SPECIFICATIONS
Power 3.0kW 7.4A  3.0kW 7.4A
 3PH 400V 3PH 400V
Sound Output dB(A) 74 74
Max Air Flow at 5 Bar Nl/min 476 476
Tank Size litres 150 150
DIMENSIONS
Height mm 890 890
Width mm 1320 1320
Depth mm 590 590
Weight kg 124 124
Ventilation fan kits
Three-phase
compressor parallel
connection kit
CONTENTS